St. Johns County

St. Augustine

St. Augustine Beach

Territory Covered by
Gene Johnson

Watson Realty Corp.
St. Augustine, Florida

Hastings

Elkton

Ponte Vedra Beach

(any other area in the county)
Flagler County

Palm Coast

Bunnell

Duval and Clay County
32003 32004 32006
32065 32067 32068
32203 32204 32205
32210 32211 32212
32218 32219 32220
32225 32226 32227
32232 32233 32234
32239 32240 32241
32250 32254 32255
32260 32266 32277

Z1p Codes

32080, 32081
32082, 32085

32084
32086
32092

32095, 32099

32033
32131
32137

32137
32164
32110

32007
32073
32206
32214
32221
32228
32235
32244
32256
32656

Putnam County

Palatka

East Palatka
Bardin

San Mateo
Satsuma
Welaka
Pomona Park
Crescent City
Georgetown

32030 32043
32079 32201
32207 32208
32215 32216
32222 32223
32229 32230
32236 32237
32245 32246
32257 32258

Z1p Codes

32177
32178
32131
32181
32187
32189
32193
32112
32139

32050
32202
32209
32217
32224
32231
32238
32247
32259



All Counties in Numerical Order

32003, 32004, 32006, 32007, 32030, 32033, 32043, 32050, 32065, 32067, 32068, 32073, 32079,
32080, 32081, 32082, 32084, 32085, 32086, 32092, 32095, 32099, 32112, 32110, 32131, 32137,
32139, 32164, 32140, 32177, 32178, 32181, 32182, 32187, 32189, 32193, 32201, 32202, 32203,
32204, 32205, 32206, 32207, 32208, 32209, 32210, 32211, 32212, 32214, 32215, 32216, 32217,
32218, 32219, 32220, 32221, 32222, 32223, 32224, 32225, 32226, 32227, 32228, 32229, 32230,
32231, 32232, 32233, 32234, 32235, 32236, 32237, 32238, 32239, 32240, 32241, 32244, 32245,
32246, 32247, 32250, 32254, 32255, 32256, 32257, 32258, 32259, 32260, 32266, 32277, 32656,




